AP3428/A
Document number: DS37417 Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 15
April 2026
© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP3428/A
1.5MHZ, 1A STEP-DOWN DC-DC BUCK CONVERTER

© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP3428/A
Ordering Information (Notes 5 and 6)
KT : TSOT25
AP3428X X X - X
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel
Product Name
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
RoHS/Green
DN : U-DFN2020-6
Product Version
A : AP3428A
Blank : AP3428
(Type J)
AP3428X X - X
PackingPackageProduct Name Product Version
A : AP3428A
Blank : AP3428
WT : TSOT25 (Type SM) 7 : Tape & Reel
Orderable Part
Number
Status Package
Identification
Code
Temperature
Range
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AP3428AKTTR-G1 Active TSOT25 L2J -40 to +85°C 3000 Tape & Reel
AP3428KTTR-G1 Active TSOT25 L2H -40 to +85°C 3000 Tape & Reel
AP3428DNTR-G1 Active U-DFN2020-6 (Type J) CQ -40 to +85°C 3000 Tape & Reel
AP3428AWT-7
NRND
(CONTACT US)
TSOT25 (Type SM) BD -40 to +85°C 3000 Tape & Reel
AP3428WT-7
NRND
(CONTACT US)
TSOT25 (Type SM) BC -40 to +85°C 3000 Tape & Reel
Notes:    5. NRND = NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
         6. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
TSOT25 (Type SM) for AP3428WT-7 and AP3428AWT-7
1 2 3
5 74
XX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
(Top View)
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week
XX Y W X
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AP3428WT-7 TSOT25 (Type SM) BC
AP3428AWT-7 TSOT25 (Type SM) BD
AP3428/A
Document number: DS37417 Rev. 6 - 2
10 of 15
April 2026
© 2026 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AP3428/A
Marking Information (continued)